
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:41 AM Page 1 of 20

MORNING ROUTES:

Crossland High

BUS 021
05:52 AM Spring Branch Dr  & Spring Branch Dr

05:55 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Rectory Ln

06:06 AM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr

06:10 AM Clairfield Ln & Village Dr W

06:20 AM Moores Plains Blvd & Glastonbury Way (NE)

06:24 AM Winterbourne Dr & Lake Forest Dr (W)

06:37 AM Brock Hall Dr & Kent Dr

06:46 AM Gold Yarrow Ln & Old Crain Hwy

BUS 086
05:57 AM Bridle Ridge Rd & Fillys Ford Xing

06:01 AM North Riding Rd & OLDENBURG CT

06:14 AM Chester Grove Rd & Chester Grove Ct (W)

06:19 AM Deer Stream Dr & Gentle Breeze Dr (NE)

06:27 AM 9115 Marlboro Pike - Melwood MHP - Parking lot on Left

06:31 AM BUTTERCUP LA @ MAINTENANCE YARD OF FLOWER VILLAGE

06:38 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Melwood Park Ave

06:43 AM Elizabeth Barnum Pl & Old Marlboro Pike Ext

06:49 AM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & Addington Ln

BUS 173
05:57 AM Addison Rd and  Doewood Ln

06:03 AM Booker Dr & Morocco St

06:06 AM CONSIDERATION LA AND PRIME LA

06:08 AM Jadeleaf Ave & Valley Park Rd

06:11 AM Nalley Rd & Willow Hill Dr

06:14 AM Nalley Rd & Peacock Dr

06:19 AM Atlee Dr & Bain Dr & Valley Trail Ln

06:22 AM Chatsfield Way & Tweed Way

06:28 AM Norair Ave & Hillview Rd

06:35 AM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

06:39 AM Swiss Gap Rd & Cable Hollow Way (SE)

06:42 AM Campus Way S @ Driveway Entrance

06:44 AM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

06:46 AM Joyceton Dr & Kettering Dr

06:50 AM Joyceton Ter & Joyceton Dr

BUS 549
05:56 AM Darcy Rd & Overton Dr

06:00 AM VINEYARD DR AND PHELPS AVE

06:06 AM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:41 AM Page 2 of 20

06:10 AM 7610 Mildreds Ln

06:16 AM Possum Ct & Walker Mill Dr

06:19 AM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter

06:22 AM 6988 Walker Mill Rd ( 2nd Entrance inside Cts of Walker Mill)

06:24 AM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

06:26 AM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

06:28 AM ADDISON RD S @ENT TO PICKWICK SQUARE TOWNHOMES

06:31 AM Rochell Ave @ Walker Mill Apt

06:32 AM Atwood St & Rochell Ave

06:34 AM Sunvalley Ter & County Rd (E)

06:36 AM SCOTT KEY DR AND BELWOOD ST

06:38 AM Council Dr & Kipling Pkwy

06:41 AM Foster St & Mason St

06:44 AM WINTERGREEN AVE AND MASON ST

06:47 AM Lorring Dr & Nimitz Dr

06:49 AM Forest Run Dr & Holly Berry Ct (N)

06:51 AM Upland Ave & Insey St (NE)

BUS 550
06:15 AM Penn Crossing Dr & Barkley Pl (SW)

06:17 AM Brooksquare Dr & Walker Mill Rd

06:18 AM Rollins Ave & Brooke Rd (S)

06:21 AM Denise Dr & Epworth Way & Fairford Way

06:24 AM Victorianna Dr & Westin Ct

06:27 AM Cabin Branch Ct & Cabin Branch Rd

06:34 AM Highview Pl & Malvern Way

06:37 AM Balboa Ave & Cumberland St

06:39 AM Nova Ave & Fable St (N)

06:41 AM Clovis Ave & Heath St

06:45 AM Brooks Dr & Sussex Square Apts Dr

06:47 AM Evansgreen Dr & Towne Park Rd & Chelsea Way

06:54 AM Suitland Rd  @Whitehall Square @ Pool

06:57 AM Suitland Rd @ entrance to Ashton Heights Apts

BUS 556
06:34 AM Leona St & Nearbrook Ave

06:36 AM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

06:37 AM Donnell Dr @ Entrance Penn Mar Apt

06:38 AM Walters  Ln @ 1st Entrance Regency Pointe Apts

06:40 AM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln

06:42 AM Walters Pl & Cricket Ave (NE)

06:43 AM Hil Mar Dr & North Hills Apts Lot (NE)

06:44 AM HIL MAR DR @ North Hills Apts 2nd Gate

06:45 AM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

06:47 AM Surrey Service Dr & Surrey Square Ln (N)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:41 AM Page 3 of 20

06:48 AM Surrey Service Dr @ Entrance to Surrey Square Apt

06:51 AM East Ave & East Pl

06:53 AM Silver Hill Rd & Silver Hill Ct (NE)

06:56 AM Daventry Ter & Royal Plaza Dr & Sweetwater Ct

06:58 AM Eastern Ln & Windsor Crossing Blvd (W)

BUS 564
06:26 AM 4017 Forestville Rd

06:28 AM Forestville Rd @ Ent to Admiral Place Apts

06:32 AM John St & Juanita Ct (E)

06:35 AM Randolph Rd & Allies Rd (SE)

06:38 AM Rock Quarry Ter & Suitland Rd

06:39 AM 5601 Regency Park Ct @ Rental Office

06:41 AM Regency Pkwy @ Entrance Imperial Gardens Dr

06:43 AM Hil Mar Dr & Prince Ranier Pl

06:46 AM Regency Pkwy & Stoney Meadows Dr

06:49 AM Dianna Dr & Swann Rd

06:51 AM Navy Day Dr & Navy Day Pl

06:53 AM Silver Park Dr @ Blue Mailbox

06:54 AM Silver Hill Rd & Terrace Dr

BUS 661
06:42 AM 4404 Henderson Rd

06:46 AM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

06:48 AM 5100 Henderson Rd

06:50 AM 5106 Sharon Rd

06:51 AM 5105 Sharon Rd

06:52 AM 4914 Sharon Rd

06:54 AM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

06:58 AM Edgewood Dr & Middleton Ln

06:59 AM 5606 Middleton Ln

07:00 AM Glenn Hills Roadway & Old Branch Ave

07:01 AM Old Branch Ave & Center Dr (SE)

07:04 AM Center Dr & Lorraine Dr

07:05 AM Middleton Ct & Middleton Ln

BUS 662
06:31 AM Hartwell St & Trueman Dr

06:32 AM 6107 Old Branch Ave

06:35 AM Aley Rd & Beechwood Dr

06:39 AM 7001 Old Branch Ave

06:42 AM Colchester Dr & Wolverton Ln

06:45 AM Bedford Ln & Eton Ln

06:46 AM Pinewood Dr & Ramblewood Ave

06:47 AM Jenni Ave & Sellner Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:41 AM Page 4 of 20

06:50 AM Plata St & Pinta St (W)

06:51 AM Plata St & Sumter Ln (W)

06:52 AM Plata St & Jeremy Ct

06:54 AM Plata St & Shannan Dr

06:57 AM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

07:01 AM 8601 Temple Hill Rd @ Mailboxes

07:03 AM 7728 Temple Hill Rd

07:05 AM 7724 Temple Hill Rd

07:07 AM Jean Marie Dr & Temple Hill Rd (SW)

BUS 663
06:08 AM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

06:14 AM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

06:16 AM Den Meade Ave & Ivy Bridge Rd

06:18 AM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

06:20 AM Jaffrey Rd & Piermont Dr

06:25 AM Allentown Rd & Joselle Ct

06:29 AM Jolly Ln & Oaklawn Rd

06:35 AM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

06:41 AM Ethan Thomas Dr & Steed Rd

06:50 AM 9228 Piscataway Rd

06:52 AM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

06:57 AM Hardesty Dr & Piscataway Rd & Surratts Village Dr

06:58 AM Hardesty Dr & Chad Way (SE)

07:01 AM Dixon Dr & Salima St

07:04 AM 9608 Temple Hill Rd

07:06 AM 9517 Temple Hill Rd

07:09 AM Temple Hill Rd & Woodelves Way

BUS 664
06:50 AM Cedar Bluff Pl & Crystal Ln

06:52 AM Hemlock Pl & Walnut St

06:54 AM Fernandes Dr & Holton Ln

06:55 AM Fisher Dr & Fisher Rd

06:57 AM Janice Ln & Temple Blvd

06:58 AM 5622 Fisher Rd

07:02 AM Fielding Ln & Spring Ter

07:05 AM Old Temple Hill Rd & Temple Hill Rd (NE)

BUS 667
06:51 AM 4112 Brinkley Rd

06:53 AM 3912 Brinkley Rd

06:59 AM HEATHER HILLS APTS @ THE BUS SHELTER

07:02 AM Breezy Hill Terr & Thunder Hill Ct

07:07 AM Buck Creek Rd & Morton Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:41 AM Page 5 of 20

BUS 668
06:58 AM 5509 Fisher Rd

07:00 AM Fisher Rd & Saint Moritz Dr

07:01 AM 5977 FISHER RD

07:02 AM Brinkley Station Dr & Fisher Rd

07:04 AM Brinkley Rd & Huntcrest Condominiums Drive

07:05 AM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

BUS 671
06:51 AM Brinkley Rd & Saint Ignatius Dr

06:53 AM Corning Ave & Everhart Pl

06:56 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

06:59 AM Brinkley Rd & Joe Klutsch Dr

07:04 AM Brinkley House Apts Driveway & Brinkley Rd

07:05 AM Huntley Square Dr @ Brinkley Rd

BUS 672
06:43 AM Fairway Dr & Yuma Rd

06:49 AM Morris Ave & Davis Blvd (N)

06:52 AM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

06:53 AM Auth Rd & Clacton Ave

06:55 AM Silver Valley Way & Vernon Way

06:58 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

07:03 AM Old Branch Ave & Long View Rd

BUS 673
06:47 AM Andover Pl & Scottish Ave

06:49 AM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

06:50 AM 32nd Ave & Curtis Dr @ Top of the Hill Apts

06:52 AM 3105 Good Hope Ave

06:54 AM 28th Pkwy & Afton St

06:57 AM 25th Pl & Catskill St

06:58 AM 28th Pkwy & Fairlawn St

07:00 AM 24th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

07:01 AM 23rd Pkwy & Kenton Pl

07:02 AM 23rd Pkwy & Crossover & Parkway Apts Drive

BUS 674
06:47 AM St Barnabas Rd @ Marlow Tower Condos @ Bus Stop

06:49 AM Bedford Pl & Bedford Way

06:52 AM Applegate Ln @ The Club house/Playground

06:55 AM Hartford Hills Dr & Oxford Dr

07:02 AM Gunston Ln & Manchester Dr (NE)

BUS 679
06:55 AM Danville Dr & Sheldon Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:41 AM Page 6 of 20

06:57 AM Dallas Pl & Pohanka Pl

06:59 AM Akron St & Beaumont St

07:00 AM 23rd Pkwy & Saint Barnabas Rd

07:02 AM Hagan Rd & Carlton Ave (N)

BUS 733
06:37 AM LIVINGSTON RD AND STRATWOOD AVE

06:43 AM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

06:44 AM Alice Ave (near Swimming Pool)

06:49 AM Owens Rd & Norlinda Ave (E)

06:51 AM FRAZIER TERR AND ST BARNABAS RD

06:52 AM 2801 Lime St

06:58 AM Norcross St & Saint Clair Dr

07:00 AM 28th Ave & Keating St

07:01 AM 27th Ave & Kenton Pl

07:02 AM RIVIERA ST AND 28TH AVE

BUS 736
06:57 AM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

BUS 758
05:43 AM National Harbor Blvd & Waterfront St (N)

05:52 AM Bitternut Ct & Sourwood Ln

05:59 AM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

06:02 AM Hart Rd & Murray Hill Dr

06:06 AM Wilson Bridge Dr @ Brookside Condo @ Pool

06:12 AM Brockton Rd & Dominion Dr

06:16 AM Kerby Pkwy & Stardust Pl

06:21 AM Arthur Dr E & Oxon Hill Rd

06:27 AM 1115 Palmer Rd

06:29 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

06:35 AM Caltor Ln & Rhodesia Ave

06:39 AM Washington Overlook Dr & Mt Vernon Way

06:42 AM KILDORE WAY & Airport Dr

06:44 AM Glen Way & Rose Valley Dr

06:46 AM Doris Dr & Nancy Ln

06:53 AM Pinehurst Dr & Allentown Rd

06:55 AM Steeds Grant Way & Pamelia Pl (NW)

06:59 AM 9400 Stoney Harbor Dr

07:02 AM 3206 Steed Rd

BUS 760
06:11 AM Fenwood Ave & Helmont Pl

06:12 AM Clearview Ave & Jarvis Ave

06:18 AM Ottawa St & Terrell Ave

06:22 AM N Huron Dr & Seneca Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:41 AM Page 7 of 20

06:24 AM Jones Ave & Livingston Ter

06:25 AM Apt Complex Drive & Deal Dr & Marcy Ave

06:26 AM 1011 Marcy Ave-COMMUNITY CTR

06:29 AM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

06:30 AM Glassmanor Dr & Kennebec St

06:31 AM Fos Hills Apts Driveway & Kennebec St

06:32 AM Barnaby Run Dr & Owens Rd

06:36 AM Sutler Dr & Sutler Ter  @ Playground

06:38 AM Southview Dr and Spring Dr

06:40 AM Four Seasons Pl & Southview Dr ( BLD 1300-1500 Mid-Rise)

06:41 AM Southview Ct & Southview Dr

06:42 AM Wheeler Hills Rd & Wheeler Rd

06:48 AM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

06:53 AM Chadwick St & Chadwick Ter & Dunlap St

06:56 AM Iverson St & 19th Ave (N)

07:00 AM Birchtree Ln & Iverson St

BUS 828
05:30 AM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

05:38 AM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

05:49 AM 5105 Floral Park Rd

05:59 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

06:05 AM CALM RETREAT BLVD & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

06:09 AM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

06:12 AM Matapeake Business Dr & Brandywine Retreat Way

06:21 AM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

06:25 AM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

06:31 AM 14246 Brandywine Rd

06:44 AM 11052 Cross Road Trl

06:55 AM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

07:08 AM Clinton Vista Ln & Marquis Ln

07:10 AM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

07:12 AM Denton Dr & Woodyard Rd (S)

BUS 831
05:49 AM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

05:55 AM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

05:58 AM Surratts Rd & Valley Rd (NW)

06:00 AM Holly Ln & Poplar Hill Dr (SW)

06:07 AM Wendy St & Wilder St

06:08 AM HELMSLEY DR AND EDISON LA

06:14 AM Dangerfield Pl & Shorthills Dr

06:24 AM Williamsburg Dr & James St (S)

06:29 AM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

06:31 AM Bradoon Pl & Dressage Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:41 AM Page 8 of 20

06:36 AM Lemocks Dr & Wyman Way

06:37 AM Frank Tippett Rd & Graystone Dr (DOOR SIDE)

06:40 AM Haliard St & Angora Dr (SW)

06:44 AM Hollaway Dr & Marathon Dr

06:45 AM Hummingbird Ln & Marathon Dr

06:47 AM Pitman Ave & Pompey Dr

06:55 AM Don Dr & Woodyard Rd

06:56 AM Green St & Woodyard Rd

07:01 AM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd

BUS 833
05:37 AM Clinton Manor Dr & Pine View Ln

06:06 AM Croom Acres Ter & Croom Airport Rd

06:19 AM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

06:26 AM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

06:28 AM Florin Way & Trumbull Dr

06:31 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

06:33 AM Binghampton Pl & Monmouth Dr

06:37 AM Fairhaven Ave & Midland Turn

06:41 AM Muirfield Dr & Tam O Shanter Dr

06:46 AM Garnet Dr & Rhodenda Pl (N)

06:49 AM Tottenham Rd & Gloucester Ln (N)

06:50 AM Bailey Dr & Blackstone Ave

06:51 AM Bailey Dr & Heatherleigh Dr @ Recreational Facility

06:54 AM Meynell Dr & Sarah Landing Dr

BUS 848
06:02 AM Terence Dr & Spell Rd (NE)

06:06 AM Dragoo Pl & Thrift Rd

06:10 AM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

06:13 AM Birchview Ct & Birchview Dr & Boniwood Turn W & E Boniwood Turn

06:14 AM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

06:21 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

06:23 AM Cushwa Dr & Edward Dr

06:27 AM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

06:32 AM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

06:33 AM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

06:40 AM Killarney St & McGuire Way

06:46 AM Wooden Bridge Ln & Fawn Crossing Way (N)

06:49 AM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

06:52 AM Quiet Brook Ln & Stuart Ln

06:53 AM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

06:55 AM 8808 Woodyard Station Rd

06:58 AM Bradley Ln & Old Branch Ave

06:59 AM Keebler Dr & Woodley Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:41 AM Page 9 of 20

07:01 AM Old Branch Ave & Schultz Rd (SE)

BUS 879
06:17 AM Proxmire Dr & Swan Creek Rd E

06:19 AM E Tantallon Dr & Proxmire Dr (S)

06:23 AM Piscataway Dr & Cedar Rd (NW)

06:27 AM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

06:29 AM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

06:30 AM Bonhill Dr & Rhame Dr

06:33 AM Reid Ln & Warburton Dr (NE)

06:36 AM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr (W)

06:40 AM Monterey Cir & W Tantallon Dr

06:44 AM Sero Estates Dr and Othman Dr

06:45 AM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

06:48 AM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

06:51 AM Hickory Dr & Warburton Oaks Dr (S)

06:56 AM Indian Head Hwy & Ft Washington Manor Dr (SE)

BUS 881
05:33 AM Frontier Ct & Old Fort Rd

05:35 AM Old Drummer Boy Ln & Aragona Blvd (Odd Side) @ Traffic Circle

05:36 AM Old Fort Rd & Trafalgar Dr

05:39 AM Gunpowder Dr & Split Rock Ln (N)

05:43 AM JOMAR DR AND OLD FORT RD

05:48 AM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

05:51 AM Clarion Rd & Dauphin Dr

05:57 AM Saint James Rd & St Matthew Way

06:09 AM Gardner Rd & Mattawoman Ln

06:21 AM 14201 S Springfield Rd

06:30 AM Claggett Run Rd & Quarry View Rd

06:35 AM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

06:38 AM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

06:41 AM Lazy Acres Rd & Piscataway Rd

06:43 AM Glynis Rd & Joseph Dr

06:45 AM Hillantrae Dr & Kidder Rd

06:47 AM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

06:51 AM Windbrook Dr & Chado Rd

06:57 AM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

BUS 882
05:31 AM Farmington Rd W & Fort Trl

05:37 AM Dyer Dr & Livingston Rd

05:38 AM Livingston Rd & Xander St

05:41 AM Accokeek Rd W & Accolawn Rd

05:44 AM 2801 Accokeek RD W. @  Old Marshall Rd & Accokeek RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:41 AM Page 10 of 20

05:49 AM Accokeek Landing Dr & Holly Rd

05:57 AM Catherine Fran Dr & Shanna Dr

05:58 AM Barney Dr & Catherine Fran Dr

06:00 AM SHELLFORD LA AND BOHAC LA (EMPTY DRIVEWAY)

06:05 AM Beech Ln & Summerwood Ln

06:15 AM Boot Hill Rd & Rolling Tree Rd

06:21 AM Livingston Rd & Maple Dr

06:30 AM Braemar Ct & Carlee Ct

06:34 AM 14714 Livingston Rd

06:37 AM Livingston Rd & Horizon View Pl (N)

06:39 AM Chatsworth Dr & Hathaway Ct

06:40 AM 15605 Livingston Rd

06:45 AM Indian Hill Ct & Indian Hill Rd (SW)

06:48 AM Farmington Rd E & Fir St

06:50 AM April St & Farmington Rd E

06:53 AM Saint James Rd & Ararat Ct

06:56 AM 14201 Livingston Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:41 AM Page 11 of 20

Crossland High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 086
02:35 PM 3055 Chester Grove Rd

02:42 PM Deer Stream Dr & Gentle Breeze Dr

02:57 PM North Riding Rd & OLDENBURG CT

03:01 PM Bridle Ridge Rd & Fillys Ford Xing

03:14 PM Spring Branch Dr  & Spring Branch Dr

03:15 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Rectory Ln

03:24 PM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr

03:28 PM Clairfield Ln & Village Dr W

03:34 PM Moores Plains Blvd & Glastonbury Way (NE)

03:38 PM Winterbourne Dr & Lake Forest Dr (W)

03:56 PM Brock Hall Dr & Kent Dr

04:06 PM Gold Yarrow Ln & Old Crain Hwy

04:19 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Melwood Park Ave

04:21 PM Elizabeth Barnum Pl & Old Marlboro Pike Ext

04:27 PM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & Addington Ln

04:36 PM 9115 Marlboro Pike - Melwood MHP - Parking lot on Left

04:40 PM BUTTERCUP LA @ MAINTENANCE YARD OF FLOWER VILLAGE

BUS 173
02:39 PM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

02:41 PM Cable Hollow Way & Scotch Hill Dr & Swiss Gap Rd

02:44 PM Campus Way S @ Driveway Entrance

02:47 PM Joyceton Ter & Joyceton Dr

02:51 PM Joyceton Dr & Kettering Dr

02:52 PM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

03:00 PM Norair Ave & Hillview Rd

03:07 PM Chatsfield Way & Tweed Way

03:10 PM Atlee Dr & Bain Dr & Valley Trail Ln

03:18 PM Jadeleaf Ave & Valley Park Rd

03:26 PM Addison Rd and  Doewood Ln

03:31 PM Booker Dr & Morocco St

03:34 PM CONSIDERATION LA AND PRIME LA

03:38 PM Nalley Rd & Willow Hill Dr

03:39 PM Nalley Rd & Peacock Dr

BUS 550
02:39 PM Suitland Rd @ entrance to Ashton Heights Apts

02:42 PM Suitland Rd  @Whitehall Square @ Pool

02:46 PM Evansgreen Dr & Towne Park Rd & Chelsea Way

02:51 PM Sussex Square Apts Dr & Brooks Dr (S)

02:56 PM Clovis Ave & Heath St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:41 AM Page 12 of 20

02:58 PM Fable St & Nova Ave

03:00 PM Balboa Ave & Cumberland St

03:05 PM Highview Pl & Malvern Way

03:08 PM Brooke Rd & Rollins Ave

03:13 PM Brooksquare Dr & Walker Mill Rd

03:15 PM Barkley Pl & Penn Crossing Dr

03:21 PM Denise Dr & Epworth Way & Fairford Way

03:25 PM Ernie Banks St & Waveland Ave

03:28 PM Cabin Branch Ct & Cabin Branch Rd

03:33 PM Possum Ct & Walker Mill Dr

03:37 PM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter

03:40 PM Mildreds Ln & Ryon Way (SW)

03:43 PM 6988 Walker Mill Rd (2nd Lot inside Cts of Walker Mill)

03:44 PM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

03:47 PM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

BUS 556
02:36 PM East Ave & East Pl

02:40 PM Surrey Service Dr @ Entrance to Surrey Square Apt

02:41 PM SURREY SQUARE LA @ ENT TO PARK BERKSHIRE APTS

02:44 PM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

02:45 PM HIL MAR DR @ North Hills Apts 2nd Gate

02:46 PM HIL MAR DR @ 1ST ENT TO THE AVANTI

02:50 PM Cricket Ave & Walters Pl

02:51 PM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln

02:55 PM 1st Entrance to Regency Pointe  & Walters Ln

02:56 PM 1st Entrance to Regency Pointe & Regency Pointe & Regency Pointe 

02:58 PM Donnell Dr @ Entrance Penn Mar Apt

02:59 PM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

03:02 PM Leona St & Nearbrook Ave

BUS 564
02:33 PM Forestville Rd @ Ent to Admiral Place Apts

02:35 PM 4017 Forestville Rd

02:40 PM VINEYARD DR AND PHELPS AVE

02:44 PM Darcy Rd & Overton Dr (SE)

02:50 PM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

02:55 PM Mason St & Foster St (SE)

02:59 PM WINTERGREEN AVE AND MASON ST

03:01 PM WHITNEY AVE AND LORRING DR

03:03 PM Forest Run Dr & Holly Berry Ct

03:06 PM Insey St & Upland Ave

03:08 PM Council Dr & Kipling Pkwy

03:09 PM Atwood St & Rochell Ave

03:10 PM Rochell Ave @ Walker Mill Apt



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:42 AM Page 13 of 20

03:11 PM ADDISON RD S @ENT TO PICKWICK SQUARE TOWNHOMES

03:12 PM Addison Rd S & Flag Harbor Dr

03:15 PM County Rd & Sunvalley Ter (NE)

03:16 PM Belwood St & Scott Key Dr

03:20 PM Silver Hill Ct & Silver Hill Rd

BUS 661
02:26 PM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

02:29 PM Center Dr & Old Branch Ave

02:31 PM Edgewood Dr & Middleton Ln

02:35 PM Dalton St & Sharon Rd

02:37 PM 4914 Sharon Rd

02:41 PM 5105 Sharon Rd

02:42 PM 5106 Sharon Rd

02:44 PM Glenn Hills Roadway & Old Branch Ave

02:48 PM 4112 Brinkley Rd

02:50 PM Buck Creek Rd & Morton Pl

02:51 PM 3912 Brinkley Rd

BUS 662
02:27 PM Hartwell St & Trueman Dr

02:28 PM 6107 Old Branch Ave

02:31 PM Aley Rd & Beechwood Dr

02:34 PM 7001 Old Branch Ave

02:36 PM 7109 Old Branch Ave

02:39 PM Colchester Dr & Wolverton Ln

02:42 PM Bedford Ln & Eton Ln

02:43 PM Pinewood Dr & Ramblewood Ave

02:44 PM Jenni Ave & Sellner Ln

02:47 PM Plata St & Pinta St (E)

02:49 PM Plata St & Sumter Ln (NE)

02:50 PM Plata St & Jeremy Ct

02:51 PM Plata St & Shannan Dr

02:54 PM 7728 Temple Hill Rd

02:55 PM 7724 Temple Hill Rd

02:58 PM Jean Marie Dr & Temple Hill Rd

BUS 663
02:27 PM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

02:33 PM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

02:35 PM Den Meade Ave & Ivy Bridge Rd

02:38 PM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

02:42 PM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

02:46 PM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

02:53 PM 9395 Stoney Harbor Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:42 AM Page 14 of 20

02:58 PM Ethan Thomas Dr & Steed Rd

03:09 PM 9228 Piscataway Rd

03:14 PM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

03:16 PM Dixon Dr & Salima St

03:20 PM 9608 Temple Hill Rd

03:21 PM 9517 Temple Hill Rd

03:24 PM Temple Hill Rd & Woodelves Way

03:27 PM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

BUS 664
02:27 PM Cedar Bluff Pl & Crystal Ln

02:31 PM Hemlock Pl & Walnut St

02:34 PM Fernandes Dr & Holton Ln

02:36 PM Farness Dr & Holton Ln

02:39 PM 5509 Fisher Rd

02:40 PM 5622 Fisher Rd

02:42 PM Janice Ln & Temple Blvd

BUS 665
02:26 PM 4400 HENDERSON RD

02:32 PM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

02:38 PM 5100 Henderson Rd

BUS 667
02:31 PM HEATHER HILLS APTS @ THE BUS SHELTER

02:36 PM Breezy Hill Terr & Thunder Hill Ct

BUS 668
02:29 PM Brinkley Rd & Huntcrest Condominiums Drive

02:31 PM Brinkley Station Dr & Fisher Rd

02:33 PM 5977 FISHER RD

02:36 PM Fisher Rd & Saint Moritz Dr

BUS 669
02:26 PM Fielding Ln & Spring Ter

02:29 PM Old Temple Hill Rd & Temple Hill Rd (NE)

BUS 670
02:28 PM Huntley Square Dr @ Brinkley Rd

02:29 PM Brinkley House Apts Driveway & Brinkley Rd

02:30 PM Brinkley Rd & Joe Klutsch Dr

BUS 671
02:30 PM Corning Ave & Everhart Pl

02:33 PM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

02:36 PM Brinkley Rd & Saint Ignatius Dr

BUS 672



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:42 AM Page 15 of 20

02:33 PM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

02:35 PM Andover Pl & Scottish Ave

02:39 PM St Barnabas Rd @ Marlow Tower Condos @ Bus Stop

02:51 PM Gunston Ln & Manchester Dr (NE)

03:02 PM Fairway Dr & Yuma Rd

03:08 PM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

03:10 PM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

03:14 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

03:17 PM Silver Valley Way & Vernon Way

03:19 PM Auth Rd & Clacton Ave

03:21 PM Davis Blvd & Morris Ave

BUS 674
02:31 PM Hartford Hills Dr & Oxford Dr

02:33 PM Applegate Ln @ The Club house/Playground

02:36 PM Bedford Pl & Bedford Way

02:41 PM Dianna Dr & Swann Rd

02:44 PM Hil Mar Dr & Prince Ranier Pl

02:45 PM Regency Pkwy & Stoney Meadows Dr

02:46 PM Rock Quarry Ter & Suitland Rd

02:48 PM Regency Pkwy @ Entrance Imperial Gardens Dr

02:49 PM Regency Park Ct & Suitland Rd

02:54 PM John St & Juanita Ct (N)

02:58 PM Allies Rd & Randolph Rd

BUS 675
02:29 PM Dallas Pl & Pohanka Pl

02:34 PM Silver Park Dr @ Blue Mailbox

02:36 PM Silver Hill Rd & Terrace Dr

02:38 PM Navy Day Dr & Navy Day Pl

02:40 PM Eastern Ln & Windsor Crossing Blvd

02:43 PM Daventry Ter & Royal Plaza Dr & Sweetwater Ct

BUS 676
02:29 PM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

BUS 685
02:32 PM 24th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

02:34 PM 28th Pkwy & Fairlawn St

02:35 PM 25th Pl & Catskill St

02:37 PM 28th Pkwy & Afton St

02:39 PM 3105 Good Hope Ave

02:41 PM 32nd Ave & Curtis Dr @ Top of the Hill Apt

02:49 PM Old Branch Ave & Long View Rd

02:55 PM 6208 Summerhill Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:42 AM Page 16 of 20

BUS 689
02:28 PM Leisure Dr & Ranger Ave

02:34 PM Akron St & Beaumont St

02:38 PM 4839 Saint Barnabas Rd

02:41 PM Carlton Ave & Hagan Rd

BUS 736
02:31 PM RIVIERA ST AND 28TH AVE

02:32 PM 27th Ave & Kenton Pl (SE)

02:33 PM 28th Ave & Keating St

02:36 PM 24th Ave & Kenton Pl

02:39 PM Norcross St & Saint Clair Dr

BUS 743
02:27 PM Allentown Rd & Joselle Ct

02:31 PM Jolly Ln & Oaklawn Rd

02:36 PM Steed Rd & Stoney Harbor Dr

02:37 PM Pamelia Pl & Steeds Grant Way (E)

02:39 PM Allentown Rd & Pinehurst Dr

02:46 PM Doris Dr & Nancy Ln

02:51 PM Mt Vernon Way & Washington Overlook Dr

02:54 PM Caltor Ln & Rhodesia Ave

03:01 PM Old Palmer Rd & Entrance Harbor Place Apt

03:03 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

03:07 PM Hart Rd & Murray Hill Dr

03:11 PM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

03:15 PM Bitternut Ct & Sourwood Ln

03:20 PM Jaffrey Rd & Piermont Dr

03:24 PM LIVINGSTON RD AND STRATWOOD AVE

03:36 PM National Harbor Blvd & Waterfront St (NE)

03:44 PM Wilson Bridge Dr @ Brookside Condo @ Pool

03:49 PM KERBY PKWY AND STARDUST PL

03:55 PM Arthur Dr E & Oxon Hill Rd

BUS 744
02:33 PM 23rd Pkwy & Crossover & Parkway Apts Drive

02:37 PM Chadwick St & Chadwick Ter & Dunlap St

02:40 PM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

02:46 PM 19TH AVE AND IVERSON PL

02:49 PM Frazier Ter & Saint Barnabas Rd

02:53 PM Lime St & N Barnaby Ln

02:58 PM Birchtree Ln & Iverson St

03:02 PM Wheeler Hills Rd & Wheeler Rd

03:05 PM Southview Ct & Southview Dr

03:06 PM Southview Dr and Spring Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:42 AM Page 17 of 20

03:09 PM Sutler Dr & Sutler Ter  @ Playground

03:12 PM Barnaby Run Dr & Owens Rd

03:14 PM Norlinda Ave & Owens Rd

03:17 PM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

03:19 PM Alice Ave (near Swimming Pool)

03:27 PM N Huron Dr & Seneca Dr

03:30 PM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

03:32 PM Fos Hills Apts Driveway & Kennebec St

03:34 PM Glassmanor Dr & Kennebec St

03:36 PM 1011 Marcy Ave-COMMUNITY CTR

03:37 PM Apt Complex Drive & Deal Dr & Marcy Ave

03:39 PM Jones Ave & Livingston Ter

03:41 PM Ottawa St & Terrell Ave

03:44 PM Fenwood Ave & Helmont Pl

03:45 PM Clearview Ave & Jarvis Ave

BUS 745
02:55 PM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

BUS 831
02:33 PM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

02:36 PM Green St & Woodyard Rd

02:40 PM James St & Williamsburg Dr

02:44 PM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

02:46 PM Bradoon Pl & Dressage Dr

02:51 PM Lemocks Dr & Wyman Way

02:52 PM Frank Tippett Rd & Graystone Dr (DOOR SIDE)

02:55 PM Hollaway Dr & Marathon Dr

02:56 PM Hummingbird Ln & Marathon Dr

03:00 PM Angora Dr & Haliard St

03:11 PM Holly Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

03:13 PM Surratts Rd & Valley Rd

03:17 PM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

03:23 PM Wendy St & Wilder St

03:25 PM HELMSLEY DR AND EDISON LA

03:29 PM Dangerfield Pl & Shorthills Dr

BUS 833
02:31 PM Schultz Rd & Old Branch Ave (E)

02:33 PM Keebler Dr & Woodley Rd

02:35 PM Bradley Ln & Old Branch Ave

02:37 PM Chad Way & Hardesty Dr

02:38 PM Hardesty Dr & Piscataway Rd & Surratts Village Dr

02:41 PM 8808 Woodyard Station Rd

02:45 PM Clinton Vista Ln & Marquis Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:42 AM Page 18 of 20

02:48 PM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

02:52 PM Clinton Manor Dr & Pine View Ln

02:54 PM Clinton Manor Dr & Pin Oak St

03:11 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

03:19 PM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

03:24 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

03:33 PM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

03:41 PM CALM RETREAT BLVD & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

03:45 PM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

03:48 PM Matapeake Business Dr & Brandywine Retreat Way

03:57 PM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

04:02 PM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

04:05 PM Brandywine Rd & Keller Way

04:19 PM 11000 Cross Road Trl

BUS 836
02:37 PM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd

02:42 PM Meynell Dr & Sarah Landing Dr

02:47 PM Bailey Dr & Heatherleigh Dr @ Recreational Facility

02:48 PM Bailey Dr & Blackstone Ave

02:49 PM Gloucester Ln & Tottenham Rd

03:00 PM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

03:06 PM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

03:16 PM Croom Acres Ter & Croom Airport Rd

BUS 847
02:34 PM Don Dr & Woodyard Rd

02:43 PM Rhodenda Pl & King Richard Pl (SE)

02:47 PM Pitman Ave & Pompey Dr

02:52 PM Muirfield Dr & Tam O Shanter Dr

02:56 PM Fairhaven Ave & Midland Turn (E)

02:58 PM Florin Way & Trumbull Dr

03:04 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

03:06 PM Binghampton Pl & Monmouth Dr

BUS 848
02:35 PM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

02:36 PM Quiet Brook Ln & Stuart Ln

02:39 PM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

02:41 PM Fawn Crossing Way & Wooden Bridge Ln

02:44 PM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

02:49 PM Killarney St & McGuire Way

02:53 PM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

02:55 PM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

03:01 PM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:42 AM Page 19 of 20

03:04 PM Cushwa Dr & Edward Dr

03:07 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

03:08 PM Dragoo Pl & Thrift Rd

03:12 PM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

03:15 PM Birchview Ct & Birchview Dr & Boniwood Turn W & E Boniwood Turn

03:16 PM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

03:22 PM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

BUS 878
02:36 PM Lazy Acres Rd & Piscataway Rd

02:39 PM 14201 Livingston Rd

02:41 PM Saint James Rd & Ararat Ct

02:46 PM Saint James Rd & St Matthew Way

02:49 PM Braemar Ct & Carlee Ct

02:56 PM Livingston Rd & Maple Dr

02:59 PM 15712 Livingston Rd

03:01 PM 15605 Livingston Rd

03:04 PM Chatsworth Dr & Hathaway Ct

03:09 PM Horizon View Pl & Livingston Rd

03:10 PM 14714 Livingston Rd

BUS 879
02:37 PM Hickory Dr & Warburton Oaks Dr

02:39 PM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

02:41 PM Swan Creek Rd E & Proxmire Dr (SW)

02:43 PM E Tantallon Dr & Proxmire Dr

02:46 PM Cedar Rd & Piscataway Dr (NW)

02:54 PM Bonhill Dr & Rhame Dr

02:57 PM Reid Cir & Reid Ln & Warburton Dr

03:03 PM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr (W)

03:06 PM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

03:10 PM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

03:13 PM Monterey Cir & W Tantallon Dr

03:19 PM Sero Estates Dr and Othman Dr

03:20 PM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

03:22 PM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

03:25 PM Ft Washington Manor Dr & Indian Head Hwy

BUS 882
02:43 PM Farmington Rd W & Fort Trl

02:48 PM Dyer Dr & Livingston Rd

02:51 PM Livingston Rd & Xander St

02:55 PM Accokeek Rd W & Accolawn Rd

02:58 PM 2801 Accokeek RD W @ Old Marshall Hall Rd & Accokek Rd

03:06 PM Accokeek Landing Dr & Holly Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:19:42 AM Page 20 of 20

03:14 PM Catherine Fran Dr & Shanna Dr

03:16 PM Barney Dr & Catherine Fran Dr

03:18 PM SHELLFORD LA AND BOHAC LA (EMPTY DRIVEWAY)

03:23 PM Beech Ln & Summerwood Ln

03:33 PM Boot Hill Rd & Rolling Tree Rd

03:34 PM Bealle Hill Forest Ln & Rolling Tree Rd

03:41 PM Indian Hill Ct & Indian Hill Rd

03:43 PM Farmington Rd E & Fir St

03:45 PM April St & Farmington Rd E

BUS 883
02:30 PM Glen Way & Rose Valley Dr

02:32 PM KILDORE WAY & Airport Dr

02:37 PM Frontier Ct & Old Fort Rd

02:39 PM Old Fort Rd & Trafalgar Dr

02:41 PM Old Drummer Boy Ln & Aragona Blvd (Odd Side) @ Traffic Circle

02:42 PM Gunpowder Dr & Split Rock Ln

02:47 PM JOMAR DR AND OLD FORT RD

02:52 PM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

02:55 PM Clarion Rd & Dauphin Dr

03:01 PM Glynis Rd & Joseph Dr

03:10 PM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

03:12 PM Hillantrae Dr & Kidder Rd

03:14 PM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

03:17 PM Windbrook Dr & Chado Rd

03:21 PM 5101 Floral Park Rd

03:25 PM 14201 S Springfield Rd

03:36 PM Gardner Rd & Mattawoman Ln

03:49 PM Claggett Run Rd & Quarry View Rd

03:53 PM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

03:56 PM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd


